
Course : B.SC. MPC   Sem: 1     Subject: PHYSICS  I

S.No Student Name Hall Ticket No Internal Assesment Assignment Seminar Total

I II Marks Marks Marks

1  AMBATI ANKITHA 1085-20-441-001 3 18 7 6

2  BEESETTI GNANESHWARI 1085-20-441-002 8 11 7 7

3  BODOLLU MAHESHWARI 1085-20-441-003 11 13 8 5

4  B R SOUMYA 1085-20-441-004 20 16 10 9

5  CHENNA ANUGNA 1085-20-441-005 9 18 9 4

6  CHIKKONDA SHIVALEELA 1085-20-441-006 9 12 7 5

7  CHIKLI PUNNIBAI 1085-20-441-007 ABS ABS 1 ABS

8  CHINTALA AKHILA 1085-20-441-008 14 ABS 8 ABS

9  CHITTAYALA SONI 1085-20-441-009 7 9 7 3

10  DASARI PRASANNA 1085-20-441-010 14 20 8 7

11  DUVVAPU POCHAMMA 1085-20-441-011 12 19 8 5

12  EDIGA SHIRISHA 1085-20-441-012 ABS ABS 1 ABS

13  ENTI ANJALI 1085-20-441-013 11 13 7 6

14  GUNDU DIVYA 1085-20-441-014 10 14 8 6

15  JAMBOJULA SHANTHISHA 1085-20-441-015 4 3 6 ABS

16  JANALA DIVYA 1085-20-441-016 10 20 8 7

17  KADAM SONI 1085-20-441-017 9 11 7 3

18  KINNERA YAMINI 1085-20-441-018 20 18 9 7

19  KONINTI MANISHA 1085-20-441-019 7 19 8 ABS

20  KOVURI TEJASWI 1085-20-441-020 10 16 8 6

21  K SRAVANI 1085-20-441-021 ABS ABS 1 ABS

22  KUDURUPAKA SWATHIKA 1085-20-441-022 ABS ABS 1 ABS

23  MEDABOINA MAHESHWARI 1085-20-441-023 5 13 7 ABS

24  MEDIPALLY PRATHYUSHA 1085-20-441-024 13 ABS 7 ABS

25  MEHTRE PRIYA 1085-20-441-025 20 19 10 7

26  METHARI SPANDANA 1085-20-441-026 8 18 8 ABS

27  NAGIREDDY BHAVANI 1085-20-441-027 7 18 7 5

28  PARVEENUNNISA BEGUM 1085-20-441-028 13 12 7 6

29  PATHLOTH AKHILA RATHOD 1085-20-441-029 9 20 8 5

30  PERISETLA BHAVANA 1085-20-441-030 12 18 8 6

31  PULKARAM MANASA 1085-20-441-031 ABS ABS 1 ABS

32  RASKAS HARI CHANDANA 1085-20-441-032 12 13 7 6

33  RAVULA LAVANYA 1085-20-441-033 9 12 7 6

34  REYYA GEETHA 1085-20-441-034 14 17 8 5

35  SANNA RENUKA 1085-20-441-035 13 14 8 5

36  SINGARI BHAVANA 1085-20-441-036 4 16 7 5

37  VAMANAGIRI NAVYA TEJASWINI 1085-20-441-037 12 18 8 7

38  AKURATHI MOUNISHA 1085-20-468-001 16 10 7 4
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39  ANAMALA PRAVALIKA 1085-20-468-002 ABS 6 5 ABS

40  ANEES BEGUM 1085-20-468-003 ABS 14 6 5

41  ARMUR MEGHANA 1085-20-468-004 ABS 6 6 4

42  ARROLLA BHAVANI 1085-20-468-005 10 6 7 6

43  ATRAM VIGNANIKA 1085-20-468-006 14 ABS 6 6

44  BACHANABOINA NAGAMMA 1085-20-468-007 8 9 7 ABS

45  BALANOLLA PRASANNA 1085-20-468-008 20 16 9 6

46  BAMMIDI SAIPRIYA 1085-20-468-009 20 20 10 8

47  BANOTHU RAMADEVI 1085-20-468-010 16 10 7 6

48  BARLA MOUNIKA 1085-20-468-011 18 14 8 ABS

49  B BHAGYA LAXMI 1085-20-468-012 10 13 7 3

50  BELLI DIVYA 1085-20-468-013 18 14 8 6

51  BENDU LAVANYA 1085-20-468-014 2 13 7 ABS

52  BILLAKURI SHARANYA 1085-20-468-015 ABS ABS 1 ABS

53  BOLABOINA RAMYA 1085-20-468-016 13 12 7 ABS

54  BOMMAGANI SRINIDHI 1085-20-468-017 12 19 8 5

55  BOMMA NAVANEETHA 1085-20-468-018 15 9 7 3

56  BOMPALLY ANITHA 1085-20-468-019 10 10 7 ABS

57  BOPPARAJU MANASA 1085-20-468-020 9 4 6 5

58  CHALICHEEMALA RAJINI 1085-20-468-021 ABS 6 5 6

59  CHEEKATI SHRAVANI 1085-20-468-022 9 5 6 4

60  CHIKKE GOUD RUCHITHA 1085-20-468-023 18 14 8 7

61  CHOUDARY SANGAM KUMARI 1085-20-468-024 12 8 7 7

62  D ANUSHA 1085-20-468-025 9 4 6 5

63  DARAVATH SHIRISHA 1085-20-468-026 15 9 7 6

64  D ARCHANA 1085-20-468-027 12 10 7 6

65  DASARI LAKSHMI RAMANI 1085-20-468-028 18 19 10 7

66  DHUPPE SHIVANI 1085-20-468-029 8 11 7 6

67  EDEM NAGASREE 1085-20-468-030 3 12 6 5

68  ELASARAM GOUTHAMI 1085-20-468-031 11 12 7 3

69  ELASARAM SRUTHILAYA 1085-20-468-032 ABS ABS 2 0

70  ESLAVATH GANGOTHRI 1085-20-468-033 10 9 6 5

71  GADDAM SOUMIKA 1085-20-468-034 ABS 8 5 6

72  GANGA SHINDE 1085-20-468-035 20 17 9 7

73  GANJIPALLI SRILAXMI 1085-20-468-036 17 0 6 8

74  GATTEPELLI MANASWINI 1085-20-468-037 9 5 6 5

75  G KALYANI 1085-20-468-038 15 8 7 5

76  GOLLA MAMATHA 1085-20-468-039 2 6 6 3
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77  GOLLAPELLY MEGHANA 1085-20-468-040 ABS 4 4 3

78  G SINDHUJA 1085-20-468-041 6 9 6 4

79  GUNDALA JYOTHI 1085-20-468-042 9 10 7 4

80  GUNDA NANDINI 1085-20-468-043 13 10 7 4

81  GUNDA SRAVANI 1085-20-468-044 14 8 7 6

82  GUNDE NEELIMA 1085-20-468-045 ABS 3 5 ABS

83  GUNTI SWETHA 1085-20-468-046 13 8 6 5

84  JAKKULA RAMYA 1085-20-468-047 12 3 6 6

85  J ANUSHA 1085-20-468-048 ABS 2 4 8

86  JUKLE VARSHA 1085-20-468-049 18 17 9 5

87  KAJAM BHAVANI 1085-20-468-050 15 8 7 4

88  KAJUBOJU PRAKRUTHI 1085-20-468-051 20 10 8 8

89  KAMMARI BHARGAVI 1085-20-468-052 11 13 7 6

90  KANCHARLA VERONICA 1085-20-468-053 15 12 7 4

91  KAPPALA ANUSHA 1085-20-468-054 19 13 8 5

92  KARNATI BHOOMIKA 1085-20-468-055 ABS 16 6 4

93  KARVALA ARCHANA 1085-20-468-056 12 9 7 7

94  KATTA ALEKHYA 1085-20-468-057 ABS ABS 3 0

95  KATTA MANISHA 1085-20-468-058 10 10 6 10

96  KESHAVARAPU SUJITHA 1085-20-468-059 15 15 7 4

97  KHUSHI KUMARI 1085-20-468-060 16 17 8 4

98  K KRISHNAVENI 1085-20-468-061 10 11 7 6

99  K LAXMI 1085-20-468-062 8 17 7 5

100  KODARI RENUKA 1085-20-468-063 ABS 13 6 ABS

101  KODE PALLAVI 1085-20-468-064 8 12 7 3

102  KOKKULA ASHA 1085-20-468-065 18 15 8 5

103  KOLA LEELA KUMARI 1085-20-468-066 17 10 8 8

104  KOLLE KAVYA 1085-20-468-067 13 9 7 5

105  KONDEVONI SAMATHA 1085-20-468-068 9 ABS 6 6

106  K SHIRISHA 1085-20-468-069 7 10 7 2

107  KUMMARI KUSUMA 1085-20-468-070 8 8 7 5

108  K VIJAYALAXMI 1085-20-468-071 ABS 18 7 6

109  MADDERLA PAVANI 1085-20-468-072 5 1 5 5

110  MAHEEN BEGUM 1085-20-468-073 12 11 7 6

111  MANDA PRANATHI 1085-20-468-075 9 15 7 5

112  MANDLA SUNITHA 1085-20-468-076 9 16 7 4

113  MANIKAYALU MOUNIKA 1085-20-468-077 3 1 6 5

114  MARGAM YAMUNA 1085-20-468-078 18 20 9 5
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115  MARIKANTI VARSHA 1085-20-468-079 3 8 6 ABS

116  MARRI ANUSHA 1085-20-468-080 15 11 7 5

117  MEKA AMULYA 1085-20-468-081 ABS 14 6 4

118  MENDE USHASREE 1085-20-468-082 18 12 7 5

119  METHRI LATHA 1085-20-468-083 11 12 7 5

120  MODAM DEEPIKA 1085-20-468-084 4 12 7 ABS

121  MORRI NAVYA 1085-20-468-085 18 16 8 7

122  MOTHI ANKITHA 1085-20-468-086 19 12 8 6

123  MUDETI ANKITHA 1085-20-468-087 19 18 10 8

124  MURAKONDA SRILEKHA 1085-20-468-088 9 9 7 6

125  NAHEED BEGUM 1085-20-468-089 13 19 9 7

126  NALLANAGULA PAVANI 1085-20-468-090 17 9 7 4

127  NIMMANAGOTI YEMIMA 1085-20-468-091 17 17 9 4

128  NUNAVATH DEEPIKA 1085-20-468-092 ABS ABS 6 ABS

129  NYATA POOJITHA 1085-20-468-093 18 8 7 3

130  P AKHILA 1085-20-468-094 2 12 6 3

131  PAMPAD MOUNIKA 1085-20-468-095 13 11 8 3

132  PASUPULETI SUNITHA 1085-20-468-096 11 9 7 6

133  PAYYAVULA NAVYA 1085-20-468-097 14 5 7 ABS

134  PEDDAGOLLA LAXMI PRASANNA 1085-20-468-098 20 15 9 6

135  P JYOTHI 1085-20-468-099 8 13 7 5

136  POTHULA VENKATA SAI JYOTHI 
NEELAMBARI

1085-20-468-100 10 ABS 6 ABS

137  P PRASHANTHI 1085-20-468-101 4 18 8 5

138  PUNTIKURA SRAVANTHI 1085-20-468-102 9 7 6 3

139  PUPPALA AKHILA 1085-20-468-103 12 11 7 5

140  PUPPALA MANASA 1085-20-468-104 8 11 6 6

141  PUTTA SHARMILA 1085-20-468-105 ABS 12 5 6

142  SADIA 1085-20-468-106 5 18 8 8

143  SAMA ANITHA 1085-20-468-107 8 7 6 6

144  SANGAREDDYGARI ASHWINI 1085-20-468-108 ABS ABS 5 5

145  SHANIGARAM DIVYA 1085-20-468-109 6 10 6 1

146  SINGANABOINA BHAVANI 1085-20-468-111 10 16 7 5

147  SRIGIRI SAHITHI KIRANMAI 1085-20-468-112 12 14 7 8

148  S SRILATHA 1085-20-468-113 17 16 9 5

149  SUGURU MOUNIKA 1085-20-468-114 18 18 10 7

150  TANEHA BEGUM 1085-20-468-115 14 15 9 7

151  TANNAZUL 1085-20-468-116 14 19 9 6
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152  UDIYANA NAVYA 1085-20-468-117 10 9 6 4

153  UPPALA SRI VAISHNAVI 1085-20-468-118 16 13 8 5

154  VADDI MANASA 1085-20-468-119 6 7 7 10

155  VELAMA VENNELA 1085-20-468-120 ABS 12 6 5

156  VERPULA SRAVANTHI 1085-20-468-121 15 14 7 4

157  YASARAPU SHIVARANI 1085-20-468-122 ABS ABS 4 ABS

158  YATHAM ANUSHA 1085-20-468-123 15 17 9 4

159  Y INDU 1085-20-468-124 4 7 6 4

160  ANUMULA SHASHITHA 1085-20-443-001 ABS ABS 1 0

161  GONAPALLY DIVYA 1085-20-443-002 15 14 8 0

162  GOPULARAM JAYASUDHA 1085-20-443-003 12 5 7 4

163  K JHANSI 1085-20-443-004 12 4 7 5

164  K MAMATHA 1085-20-443-005 11 2 6 5

165  M JANI 1085-20-443-006 ABS ABS 1 0

166  PENTA SHIREESHA 1085-20-443-007 11 5 6 5
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Course : B.SC. MPC   Sem: 2     Subject: PHYSICS  II

S.No Student Name Hall Ticket No Internal Assesment Assignment Seminar Total

I II Marks Marks Marks

1  AMBATI ANKITHA 1085-20-441-001 18 18 9 7

2  BEESETTI GNANESHWARI 1085-20-441-002 19 19 10 8

3  BODOLLU MAHESHWARI 1085-20-441-003 18 18 8 8

4  B R SOUMYA 1085-20-441-004 17 17 10 8

5  CHENNA ANUGNA 1085-20-441-005 18 18 9 9

6  CHIKKONDA SHIVALEELA 1085-20-441-006 19 19 9 7

7  CHIKLI PUNNIBAI 1085-20-441-007 17 18 10 8

8  CHINTALA AKHILA 1085-20-441-008 18 17 9 9

9  CHITTAYALA SONI 1085-20-441-009 18 18 9 7

10  DASARI PRASANNA 1085-20-441-010 19 19 10 8

11  DUVVAPU POCHAMMA 1085-20-441-011 18 18 8 8

12  EDIGA SHIRISHA 1085-20-441-012 18 17 10 9

13  ENTI ANJALI 1085-20-441-013 17 18 9 8

14  GUNDU DIVYA 1085-20-441-014 19 19 8 9

15  JAMBOJULA SHANTHISHA 1085-20-441-015 19 18 9 7

16  JANALA DIVYA 1085-20-441-016 17 17 9 8

17  KADAM SONI 1085-20-441-017 16 18 10 7

18  KINNERA YAMINI 1085-20-441-018 18 19 9 8

19  KONINTI MANISHA 1085-20-441-019 17 17 8 8

20  KOVURI TEJASWI 1085-20-441-020 19 18 10 9

21  K SRAVANI 1085-20-441-021 17 18 ABS ABS

22  KUDURUPAKA SWATHIKA 1085-20-441-022 19 17 10 9

23  MEDABOINA MAHESHWARI 1085-20-441-023 18 18 ABS 8

24  MEDIPALLY PRATHYUSHA 1085-20-441-024 ABS ABS ABS ABS

25  MEHTRE PRIYA 1085-20-441-025 18 16 9 9

26  METHARI SPANDANA 1085-20-441-026 17 17 9 8

27  NAGIREDDY BHAVANI 1085-20-441-027 19 17 10 9

28  PARVEENUNNISA BEGUM 1085-20-441-028 18 19 9 8

29  PATHLOTH AKHILA RATHOD 1085-20-441-029 17 18 9 8

30  PERISETLA BHAVANA 1085-20-441-030 17 19 10 9

31  PULKARAM MANASA 1085-20-441-031 ABS 18 8 ABS

32  RASKAS HARI CHANDANA 1085-20-441-032 18 17 8 9

33  RAVULA LAVANYA 1085-20-441-033 17 18 9 7

34  REYYA GEETHA 1085-20-441-034 19 19 10 9

35  SANNA RENUKA 1085-20-441-035 17 18 9 9

36  SINGARI BHAVANA 1085-20-441-036 18 17 10 9

37  VAMANAGIRI NAVYA TEJASWINI 1085-20-441-037 17 17 8 8

38  AKURATHI MOUNISHA 1085-20-468-001 18 19 9 9
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Course : B.SC. MPC   Sem: 2     Subject: PHYSICS  II

S.No Student Name Hall Ticket No Internal Assesment Assignment Seminar Total

I II Marks Marks Marks

39  ANAMALA PRAVALIKA 1085-20-468-002 17 18 10 8

40  ANEES BEGUM 1085-20-468-003 19 19 10 9

41  ARMUR MEGHANA 1085-20-468-004 17 17 8 8

42  ARROLLA BHAVANI 1085-20-468-005 18 18 10 9

43  ATRAM VIGNANIKA 1085-20-468-006 19 19 9 8

44  BACHANABOINA NAGAMMA 1085-20-468-007 18 18 9 8

45  BALANOLLA PRASANNA 1085-20-468-008 19 17 10 9

46  BAMMIDI SAIPRIYA 1085-20-468-009 17 17 9 8

47  BANOTHU RAMADEVI 1085-20-468-010 16 18 10 8

48  BARLA MOUNIKA 1085-20-468-011 18 18 8 8

49  B BHAGYA LAXMI 1085-20-468-012 17 19 9 9

50  BELLI DIVYA 1085-20-468-013 17 17 9 9

51  BENDU LAVANYA 1085-20-468-014 18 19 10 8

52  BILLAKURI SHARANYA 1085-20-468-015 19 18 ABS 8

53  BOLABOINA RAMYA 1085-20-468-016 19 18 9 9

54  BOMMAGANI SRINIDHI 1085-20-468-017 18 17 8 7

55  BOMMA NAVANEETHA 1085-20-468-018 17 18 9 8

56  BOMPALLY ANITHA 1085-20-468-019 18 17 9 9

57  BOPPARAJU MANASA 1085-20-468-020 17 19 10 8

58  CHALICHEEMALA RAJINI 1085-20-468-021 19 18 8 8

59  CHEEKATI SHRAVANI 1085-20-468-022 18 18 9 9

60  CHIKKE GOUD RUCHITHA 1085-20-468-023 19 17 10 9

61  CHOUDARY SANGAM KUMARI 1085-20-468-024 19 19 9 8

62  D ANUSHA 1085-20-468-025 17 19 10 8

63  DARAVATH SHIRISHA 1085-20-468-026 18 18 9 9

64  D ARCHANA 1085-20-468-027 18 19 10 8

65  DASARI LAKSHMI RAMANI 1085-20-468-028 17 18 9 9

66  DHUPPE SHIVANI 1085-20-468-029 19 18 8 8

67  EDEM NAGASREE 1085-20-468-030 18 17 9 7

68  ELASARAM GOUTHAMI 1085-20-468-031 17 18 8 8

69  ELASARAM SRUTHILAYA 1085-20-468-032 19 19 9 ABS

70  ESLAVATH GANGOTHRI 1085-20-468-033 18 18 9 8

71  GADDAM SOUMIKA 1085-20-468-034 ABS ABS ABS ABS

72  GANGA SHINDE 1085-20-468-035 17 19 10 7

73  GANJIPALLI SRILAXMI 1085-20-468-036 18 19 10 9

74  GATTEPELLI MANASWINI 1085-20-468-037 17 19 10 7

75  G KALYANI 1085-20-468-038 18 18 9 9

76  GOLLA MAMATHA 1085-20-468-039 19 19 10 8
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Course : B.SC. MPC   Sem: 2     Subject: PHYSICS  II

S.No Student Name Hall Ticket No Internal Assesment Assignment Seminar Total

I II Marks Marks Marks

77  GOLLAPELLY MEGHANA 1085-20-468-040 18 17 9 9

78  G SINDHUJA 1085-20-468-041 19 18 8 9

79  GUNDALA JYOTHI 1085-20-468-042 17 17 10 8

80  GUNDA NANDINI 1085-20-468-043 18 18 9 8

81  GUNDA SRAVANI 1085-20-468-044 19 18 9 9

82  GUNDE NEELIMA 1085-20-468-045 18 19 10 8

83  GUNTI SWETHA 1085-20-468-046 17 18 8 9

84  JAKKULA RAMYA 1085-20-468-047 17 18 9 8

85  J ANUSHA 1085-20-468-048 18 19 9 8

86  JUKLE VARSHA 1085-20-468-049 19 17 8 9

87  KAJAM BHAVANI 1085-20-468-050 18 18 9 8

88  KAJUBOJU PRAKRUTHI 1085-20-468-051 17 17 10 9

89  KAMMARI BHARGAVI 1085-20-468-052 19 18 9 9

90  KANCHARLA VERONICA 1085-20-468-053 18 19 10 8

91  KAPPALA ANUSHA 1085-20-468-054 19 19 9 8

92  KARNATI BHOOMIKA 1085-20-468-055 17 17 9 8

93  KARVALA ARCHANA 1085-20-468-056 18 18 10 9

94  KATTA ALEKHYA 1085-20-468-057 18 ABS ABS ABS

95  KATTA MANISHA 1085-20-468-058 17 17 9 9

96  KESHAVARAPU SUJITHA 1085-20-468-059 19 18 10 9

97  KHUSHI KUMARI 1085-20-468-060 18 19 9 8

98  K KRISHNAVENI 1085-20-468-061 17 18 10 8

99  K LAXMI 1085-20-468-062 19 17 8 8

100  KODARI RENUKA 1085-20-468-063 18 18 9 8

101  KODE PALLAVI 1085-20-468-064 17 18 8 7

102  KOKKULA ASHA 1085-20-468-065 19 19 10 9

103  KOLA LEELA KUMARI 1085-20-468-066 18 18 9 9

104  KOLLE KAVYA 1085-20-468-067 18 17 8 8

105  KONDEVONI SAMATHA 1085-20-468-068 19 18 9 9

106  K SHIRISHA 1085-20-468-069 18 17 10 8

107  KUMMARI KUSUMA 1085-20-468-070 18 19 9 9

108  K VIJAYALAXMI 1085-20-468-071 18 18 10 9

109  MADDERLA PAVANI 1085-20-468-072 17 18 8 8

110  MAHEEN BEGUM 1085-20-468-073 19 19 9 7

111  MANDA PRANATHI 1085-20-468-075 18 18 10 9

112  MANDLA SUNITHA 1085-20-468-076 17 17 8 8

113  MANIKAYALU MOUNIKA 1085-20-468-077 19 18 9 9

114  MARGAM YAMUNA 1085-20-468-078 17 18 10 8
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Course : B.SC. MPC   Sem: 2     Subject: PHYSICS  II

S.No Student Name Hall Ticket No Internal Assesment Assignment Seminar Total

I II Marks Marks Marks

115  MARIKANTI VARSHA 1085-20-468-079 18 17 8 9

116  MARRI ANUSHA 1085-20-468-080 19 19 9 8

117  MEKA AMULYA 1085-20-468-081 18 17 9 7

118  MENDE USHASREE 1085-20-468-082 17 18 10 9

119  METHRI LATHA 1085-20-468-083 17 17 8 8

120  MODAM DEEPIKA 1085-20-468-084 ABS 18 ABS ABS

121  MORRI NAVYA 1085-20-468-085 18 19 10 7

122  MOTHI ANKITHA 1085-20-468-086 19 17 9 9

123  MUDETI ANKITHA 1085-20-468-087 18 17 10 8

124  MURAKONDA SRILEKHA 1085-20-468-088 18 17 10 9

125  NAHEED BEGUM 1085-20-468-089 17 16 8 8

126  NALLANAGULA PAVANI 1085-20-468-090 19 17 9 9

127  NIMMANAGOTI YEMIMA 1085-20-468-091 18 18 9 7

128  NUNAVATH DEEPIKA 1085-20-468-092 ABS ABS ABS ABS

129  NYATA POOJITHA 1085-20-468-093 18 18 10 7

130  P AKHILA 1085-20-468-094 17 17 9 7

131  PAMPAD MOUNIKA 1085-20-468-095 17 18 8 9

132  PASUPULETI SUNITHA 1085-20-468-096 18 19 10 9

133  PAYYAVULA NAVYA 1085-20-468-097 19 18 9 8

134  PEDDAGOLLA LAXMI PRASANNA 1085-20-468-098 18 18 8 9

135  P JYOTHI 1085-20-468-099 17 17 9 8

136  POTHULA VENKATA SAI JYOTHI 
NEELAMBARI

1085-20-468-100 18 17 9 7

137  P PRASHANTHI 1085-20-468-101 17 18 10 9

138  PUNTIKURA SRAVANTHI 1085-20-468-102 19 19 8 9

139  PUPPALA AKHILA 1085-20-468-103 18 18 9 8

140  PUPPALA MANASA 1085-20-468-104 19 17 10 8

141  PUTTA SHARMILA 1085-20-468-105 17 18 9 7

142  SADIA 1085-20-468-106 17 17 9 8

143  SAMA ANITHA 1085-20-468-107 19 18 10 9

144  SANGAREDDYGARI ASHWINI 1085-20-468-108 19 17 10 9

145  SHANIGARAM DIVYA 1085-20-468-109 18 18 10 8

146  SINGANABOINA BHAVANI 1085-20-468-111 18 17 9 7

147  SRIGIRI SAHITHI KIRANMAI 1085-20-468-112 17 19 9 8

148  S SRILATHA 1085-20-468-113 17 18 10 9

149  SUGURU MOUNIKA 1085-20-468-114 17 17 8 8

150  TANEHA BEGUM 1085-20-468-115 18 18 8 7

151  TANNAZUL 1085-20-468-116 18 17 10 8
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Course : B.SC. MPC   Sem: 2     Subject: PHYSICS  II

S.No Student Name Hall Ticket No Internal Assesment Assignment Seminar Total

I II Marks Marks Marks

152  UDIYANA NAVYA 1085-20-468-117 19 18 9 7

153  UPPALA SRI VAISHNAVI 1085-20-468-118 17 17 10 9

154  VADDI MANASA 1085-20-468-119 18 19 9 9

155  VELAMA VENNELA 1085-20-468-120 17 18 8 8

156  VERPULA SRAVANTHI 1085-20-468-121 19 18 10 7

157  YASARAPU SHIVARANI 1085-20-468-122 18 ABS ABS ABS

158  YATHAM ANUSHA 1085-20-468-123 19 19 10 9

159  Y INDU 1085-20-468-124 18 18 9 8

160  ANUMULA SHASHITHA 1085-20-443-001 ABS 18 ABS 7

161  GONAPALLY DIVYA 1085-20-443-002 18 18 9 8

162  GOPULARAM JAYASUDHA 1085-20-443-003 17 17 10 9

163  K JHANSI 1085-20-443-004 19 18 8 9

164  K MAMATHA 1085-20-443-005 17 17 9 8

165  M JANI 1085-20-443-006 ABS ABS ABS ABS

166  PENTA SHIREESHA 1085-20-443-007 18 18 10 9
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Course : B.SC. M.P.C   Sem: 4     Subject: PHYSICS  IV

S.No Student Name Hall Ticket No Internal Assesment Assignment Seminar Total

I II Marks Marks Marks

1 MOHAMMAD RESHMA 1085-17-441-027 20 18 8 7

2 AMANCHA KAVYA 1085-19-441-001 19 18 9 8

3 ANURADHA 1085-19-441-002 18 20 10 8

4 BARAGADI GRACE 1085-19-441-003 19 19 8 9

5 BOLLAM SINDHUJA 1085-19-441-005 18 20 10 8

6 B SHIRISHA 1085-19-441-006 20 18 9 9

7 B SONIYA 1085-19-441-007 19 20 9 9

8 CHINTHA PATLA DIVYA 1085-19-441-008 18 18 10 7

9 DUMPALI DHARANI 1085-19-441-009 19 20 9 8

10 GADDAM MANISHA 1085-19-441-010 18 19 9 7

11 GARELAPATI SUVARNA LAXMI 1085-19-441-011 20 20 10 8

12 Gayatri Ashok Mokashi 1085-19-441-012 20 19 8 8

13 JAHNAVI THANNIRU 1085-19-441-014 18 19 10 9

14 JATOTH MOUNIKA 1085-19-441-015 19 18 8 8

15 K INDUMATHI 1085-19-441-018 19 19 10 8

16 KOTTE RACHANA 1085-19-441-019 18 20 9 7

17 K SHIREESHA 1085-19-441-020 20 18 9 9

18 KURAM YAMINI 1085-19-441-021 18 19 10 8

19 MARADA VENKATA SUSMITHA 1085-19-441-022 19 20 9 7

20 MATAM SANGEETHA 1085-19-441-023 20 20 9 9

21 MATHYAM BABY LAXMI 1085-19-441-024 ABS ABS ABS 8

22 MUKURALA MOUNIKA 1085-19-441-025 19 19 10 8

23 PANCHAMI RAVALI 1085-19-441-026 19 18 9 9

24 PATTA NEERAJA 1085-19-441-027 18 18 7 9

25 PICHAKUNTLA KEERTHANA 1085-19-441-028 19 20 10 8

26 PORLA RAMA 1085-19-441-029 18 19 9 8

27 RAUTH SUHASINI 1085-19-441-030 18 18 9 9

28 RODDOLLA UMABHARATHI 1085-19-441-031 20 19 10 8

29 SANKU SANJU 1085-19-441-033 19 20 9 8

30 SHAIK ASRA 1085-19-441-034 20 20 9 9

31 SHEELA NAGALAXMI 1085-19-441-035 20 19 10 8

32 SIRIKONDA POOJITHA 1085-19-441-036 19 19 9 8

33 TALARI SWATHI 1085-19-441-037 20 19 10 9

34 TEJAVATH PRIYANKA 1085-19-441-039 19 20 8 7

35 TRIPTI TIWARI 1085-19-441-041 18 19 10 8

36 YAMJALA ASHWIKA 1085-19-441-042 19 20 9 9

37 AGGE SUSHMITHA 1085-19-468-001 20 19 9 8

38 AKKAMMA NAVYA 1085-19-468-002 ABS ABS ABS ABS
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Course : B.SC. M.P.C   Sem: 4     Subject: PHYSICS  IV

S.No Student Name Hall Ticket No Internal Assesment Assignment Seminar Total

I II Marks Marks Marks

39 ALLA BHARGAVI 1085-19-468-003 20 18 9 7

40 AMUKANTI SWATHI 1085-19-468-004 19 20 8 8

41 ANIMONI ANUSHA 1085-19-468-005 20 19 10 7

42 ARELLI SRAVIKA 1085-19-468-006 18 18 9 9

43 BASABOINA SOUMYA 1085-19-468-007 19 19 10 8

44 BEERAPPANUR UMA RANI 1085-19-468-008 20 18 8 8

45 BHAKKAMMAGARI RISHITHA 1085-19-468-009 19 20 10 7

46 BHUKYA AMRUTHA 1085-19-468-010 20 20 9 7

47 BODA NIKHITHA 1085-19-468-011 19 19 7 9

48 BOLLU SANJANA 1085-19-468-012 19 19 10 7

49 BOMMA RAJANI 1085-19-468-013 20 18 9 9

50 BOYIDI NAVANEETHA 1085-19-468-014 18 18 8 8

51 B TEJASWINI 1085-19-468-015 19 20 9 9

52 BYAGARI CHANDANA 1085-19-468-016 18 18 10 8

53 C ESHWARAMMA 1085-19-468-017 20 19 8 7

54 CHEDALU SUPRIYA 1085-19-468-018 18 18 10 9

55 CHERELA SURYASRI 1085-19-468-019 19 20 7 8

56 CHEVULA KALYANI 1085-19-468-020 20 18 8 7

57 CHILUMULA AKSHITHA 1085-19-468-021 19 19 8 8

58 CHINNAPAGA KAVERI 1085-19-468-022 20 20 9 7

59 CHIPURLA KALYANI 1085-19-468-023 19 18 9 8

60 DANDI AKSHITHA 1085-19-468-024 20 20 10 8

61 DASARI BHARGAVI 1085-19-468-025 ABS ABS ABS 8

62 DONTHI PRAVALIKA 1085-19-468-026 20 19 8 8

63 ELASARAM THRIVENI 1085-19-468-028 18 20 9 9

64 ELLARAM SANTHOSHINI 1085-19-468-029 19 18 8 8

65 GADDE SANDHYA 1085-19-468-030 19 19 10 9

66 GEDALA SRAVANI 1085-19-468-032 18 19 9 7

67 GEEDIPALLY BHAVANI LAXMI 1085-19-468-033 20 19 8 7

68 G KALYANI 1085-19-468-034 19 20 10 9

69 G MANISHA 1085-19-468-035 19 19 8 9

70 GODAM TARAMAHALAXMI 1085-19-468-036 18 18 9 8

71 GOUTHAMI PADHI 1085-19-468-037 18 20 7 7

72 GOUTI NAGA SWETHA 1085-19-468-038 20 20 8 8

73 GUDEM PRIYANKA 1085-19-468-040 19 19 9 9

74 GUDIKANDULA SHIRISHA 1085-19-468-041 20 18 8 8

75 JAKKU TEJASHWINI 1085-19-468-043 18 20 9 8

76 JANAGAM RAMYASREE 1085-19-468-044 18 19 9 9
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Course : B.SC. M.P.C   Sem: 4     Subject: PHYSICS  IV

S.No Student Name Hall Ticket No Internal Assesment Assignment Seminar Total

I II Marks Marks Marks

77 JANAGAM SHIRISHA 1085-19-468-045 19 20 7 7

78 JUTTU ARCHANA 1085-19-468-046 20 18 10 7

79 KALVA MANASA 1085-19-468-047 19 19 9 9

80 KAMBLAY SEEMA 1085-19-468-048 19 18 9 9

81 KAMMAMPATI KOMALATHA 1085-19-468-049 20 20 10 8

82 KANDALA SINDHU 1085-19-468-050 ABS ABS ABS ABS

83 KANDARABOINA UMA 1085-19-468-051 18 18 10 7

84 KARE ASHWINI 1085-19-468-052 19 20 8 8

85 KARNEKOTA SANDHYA BAI 1085-19-468-053 20 19 10 9

86 KASI DHANA LAXMI 1085-19-468-054 19 20 10 9

87 KATRAVATH SWAPNA 1085-19-468-055 20 18 8 8

88 KATTA JHANSI 1085-19-468-056 20 20 9 9

89 KOLEKAR SANJANA 1085-19-468-059 18 19 8 8

90 KONCHADA TERESA 1085-19-468-060 20 18 8 9

91 KONDA INDU 1085-19-468-061 19 20 9 9

92 KONDAPALLY APARNA 1085-19-468-062 19 19 9 8

93 KUNCHALA JYOTHI KUMARI 1085-19-468-063 19 18 10 9

94 KURAKULA SANDHYA RANI 1085-19-468-064 18 18 8 8

95 LANDA SWAPNA 1085-19-468-065 19 20 7 8

96 MADDIKUNTA MANASA 1085-19-468-066 18 18 9 7

97 MALLELA PINKI 1085-19-468-067 20 20 9 9

98 MANDAJI AKSHAYA 1085-19-468-068 20 19 10 8

99 MANGALI MEGHANA 1085-19-468-069 18 18 9 8

100 MANGALI SHILPA 1085-19-468-070 18 20 9 9

101 MARVADI SHILPA 1085-19-468-072 ABS ABS ABS ABS

102 MEGHANA YELLALA 1085-19-468-073 19 18 9 8

103 MEHARUNNISA 1085-19-468-074 18 19 7 9

104 M FARIDHA 1085-19-468-075 18 18 8 9

105 M NAVYA 1085-19-468-076 19 19 10 9

106 MOHAMMAD ROSHINI 1085-19-468-077 19 18 9 8

107 MUCHINAPALLY NANDINI 1085-19-468-078 20 19 9 9

108 MUDAVATH LAVANYA 1085-19-468-079 ABS ABS ABS ABS

109 MUDAVATH NIRMALA 1085-19-468-080 18 20 9 9

110 MUNGA RUCHITHA 1085-19-468-081 20 20 10 9

111 MYATHARI DEEVENA 1085-19-468-082 ABS ABS ABS ABS

112 NALLA MAMATHA 1085-19-468-083 20 20 10 9

113 NAMOJU MADHURI 1085-19-468-084 19 20 9 9

114 NARAGONI RENUKA 1085-19-468-085 18 19 8 9
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Course : B.SC. M.P.C   Sem: 4     Subject: PHYSICS  IV

S.No Student Name Hall Ticket No Internal Assesment Assignment Seminar Total
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115 PADAKANTI SWEETY 1085-19-468-086 19 19 10 8

116 PALLE SHIREESHA 1085-19-468-087 20 18 9 7

117 PANGA SRILEKHA 1085-19-468-088 19 19 9 8

118 PANTHAM VAISHNAVI 1085-19-468-089 18 19 10 7

119 PARISA DEEPIKA 1085-19-468-090 19 18 9 9

120 PATLOORI SOWJANYA 1085-19-468-091 20 19 8 8

121 PATNAALU DEEPTHI 1085-19-468-092 19 18 10 7

122 PILLI AKHILA 1085-19-468-093 20 19 8 8

123 PITLA ANUSHA 1085-19-468-094 19 19 9 9

124 P n s thulasi 1085-19-468-095 20 18 8 8

125 PODHILA SWETHA 1085-19-468-096 18 17 8 9

126 POKALA PRATYUSHA 1085-19-468-097 18 18 9 8

127 POKALA SRAVANI 1085-19-468-098 20 19 9 9

128 POSHAMALLA ANITHA 1085-19-468-099 19 20 10 9

129 PUPPALA SUPRIYA 1085-19-468-100 20 18 8 8

130 RACHAKONDA PAVANI 1085-19-468-101 19 18 9 8

131 REDAPANGU MADHAVI 1085-19-468-102 20 20 10 9

132 SAMALA ANKUSHA 1085-19-468-103 20 18 8 7

133 SAMBANGI ALEKHYA 1085-19-468-104 20 19 9 7

134 SANAPALA SOWMYA SREE 1085-19-468-105 19 18 8 8

135 SANNAILA VARSHA 1085-19-468-106 19 17 10 9

136 SARGALA RACHANA 1085-19-468-107 19 18 9 9

137 SHAIK AFROZ SAMEENA 1085-19-468-108 20 19 8 8

138 SOMA DIVYA 1085-19-468-109 18 17 10 9

139 THALLA BHARGAVI 1085-19-468-110 19 18 8 8

140 THANEERU LOKESHWARI 1085-19-468-111 18 18 10 8

141 TIRUMALA RANGA RAKSHITHA 1085-19-468-112 20 20 7 7

142 TUMMA ASHWINI VYANKTESH 1085-19-468-113 19 18 10 8

143 VADEKAPU PRAVEENA 1085-19-468-114 18 19 9 8

144 VALLURI ANJALI 1085-19-468-115 19 18 9 9

145 VARALA MEGANA 1085-19-468-116 18 17 9 7

146 VELLUTLA SWAPNA 1085-19-468-117 19 20 7 9

147 VOOTUKURI DIVYA 1085-19-468-118 20 19 9 9

GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS) 
BEGUMPET, HYDERABAD Page 14 of 26

INTERNAL MARKS LIST   oct



Course : B.SC. MPC   Sem: 6     Subject: PHYSICS   VIII

S.No Student Name Hall Ticket No Internal Assesment Assignment Seminar Total

I II Marks Marks Marks

1 MOHAMMAD RESHMA 1085-17-441-027 15 5

2 BANDOJI NANDINI 1085-18-441-002 14 9

3 BAYYA HEMALATHA 1085-18-441-003 13 10

4 BHYRI TARA LAKSHMI 1085-18-441-004 14 9

5 BODDU MAHESHWARI 1085-18-441-005 13 8

6 BOLLEDDULA HARATHI 1085-18-441-006 14 9

7 BOYINI MAMATHA 1085-18-441-007 14 10

8 B SHIRISHA 1085-18-441-008 13 9

9 BURRE SAMUDRA 1085-18-441-009 13 8

10 CHANDANI GOND 1085-18-441-010 15 10

11 CHEPURI AKHILA 1085-18-441-011 14 9

12 CHINTHAKAYALA MANASA 1085-18-441-012 ABS ABS

13 CH SHIRISHA 1085-18-441-013 15 8

14 DODLA PRASANNA KUMARI 1085-18-441-014 14 8

15 FIRDOUS UNNISA BEGUM 1085-18-441-016 15 9

16 GAJJALLAGARI DEEKSHITHA 1085-18-441-017 14 8

17 GANGARABOINA SRI BHAVANI 1085-18-441-018 15 10

18 GATTU MADHAVI 1085-18-441-019 14 9

19 GORRE VISHNU CHANDANA 1085-18-441-020 14 8

20 GUNUKUNTA MOUNIKA 1085-18-441-021 14 9

21 G VARA LAXMI 1085-18-441-022 15 8

22 JADALA SRI VAISHNAVI 1085-18-441-023 14 9

23 JANAGAM SOUMYA 1085-18-441-024 13 8

24 JITTA MOUNIKA 1085-18-441-025 14 10

25 JUVERIA TABASSUM 1085-18-441-026 14 8

26 KADAKANCHI NAVYA 1085-18-441-027 13 9

27 KESHAVENI ANKITHA 1085-18-441-029 14 10

28 KONDA SRIJA 1085-18-441-030 14 9

29 KUCHANNAGARI PRASANNA 1085-18-441-031 13 9

30 KUMMARI RAVALI 1085-18-441-032 13 8

31 MAJJI RAMYA 1085-18-441-033 14 9

32 MANDAPURAM MOUNIKA 1085-18-441-034 13 8

33 MARUPAKA SWAPNA 1085-18-441-035 13 9

34 M THIRUPATHAMMA 1085-18-441-037 14 ABS

35 MYLARAM KEERTHI 1085-18-441-038 13 10

36 PARVATHA SRILATHA 1085-18-441-040 14 9

37 PEERIKATLA SHAILAJA 1085-18-441-041 14 8

38 PERURU KEERTHANA 1085-18-441-042 13 8
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Course : B.SC. MPC   Sem: 6     Subject: PHYSICS   VIII

S.No Student Name Hall Ticket No Internal Assesment Assignment Seminar Total

I II Marks Marks Marks

39 RAMAGALLA ANUSHA 1085-18-441-043 14 9

40 RESHMA BEGUM 1085-18-441-044 13 7

41 RUPASINGH 1085-18-441-045 15 9

42 SALE MANJULA 1085-18-441-046 14 10

43 SAMREEN BEGUM 1085-18-441-047 13 9

44 SARAMPELLI ARCHANA 1085-18-441-048 13 10

45 SHAIK NOORJAHAN BEGUM 1085-18-441-049 13 9

46 SHANIGARAM SANDHYA 1085-18-441-050 14 8

47 SURYA SAI KEERTHANA 1085-18-441-051 14 9

48 THATI AISHWARYA 1085-18-441-052 15 8

49 THIGULLA RADHIKA 1085-18-441-053 14 9

50 YARABADI KAVYA 1085-18-441-054 15 8

51 AANUGU BHAVYA 1085-18-468-001 15 9

52 ADAPA SHIVADURGA 1085-18-468-002 14 9

53 ADVALA ANNAPURNA 1085-18-468-003 15 8

54 AEDDULA PRIYANKA 1085-18-468-004 13 9

55 AGGANI CHANDANA 1085-18-468-005 14 8

56 ALUVALA SHIREESHA 1085-18-468-007 14 9

57 AMIDI SATHVIKA 1085-18-468-008 13 8

58 AMMANGI SAI KEERTHI 1085-18-468-009 15 9

59 ANAPURU CHETANA 1085-18-468-010 14 8

60 ANITHA 1085-18-468-011 15 8

61 ANNAM PREETHI 1085-18-468-012 15 9

62 AROLLA BHUVANESHWARI 1085-18-468-013 14 8

63 A SRILEKHA 1085-18-468-015 14 8

64 AYESHA SIDDIQUA 1085-18-468-016 13 9

65 BACHU SAHITHI 1085-18-468-017 12 7

66 BADITHE KAVITHA 1085-18-468-018 13 8

67 BALASANI SONALIKA 1085-18-468-019 14 9

68 BANAVATH DIVYA 1085-18-468-020 15 8

69 BANDI JHANSI 1085-18-468-022 14 9

70 BARDALSOUNDARYA 1085-18-468-023 14 8

71 BASHAM HEMA 1085-18-468-024 14 9

72 BATHINI AKHILA 1085-18-468-025 14 9

73 BATTA SHARANYA 1085-18-468-026 14 8

74 BEGARI VANI SREE 1085-18-468-027 15 10

75 BEJUGAM SAHITHI 1085-18-468-028 14 9

76 BHOOPATHI RUCHITHA 1085-18-468-029 14 9
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Course : B.SC. MPC   Sem: 6     Subject: PHYSICS   VIII

S.No Student Name Hall Ticket No Internal Assesment Assignment Seminar Total

I II Marks Marks Marks

77 BHUKYA ANJALI 1085-18-468-030 15 9

78 BISWAS NISHARANI 1085-18-468-033 14 9

79 BODDU MEGHANA 1085-18-468-034 15 8

80 BODIKE INDIRA 1085-18-468-035 14 9

81 BOHINI RACHANA RAJ 1085-18-468-036 15 9

82 BOIDI LAXMI 1085-18-468-037 ABS ABS

83 BORRA MADHAVI LATHA 1085-18-468-038 14 8

84 B SRAVYA 1085-18-468-039 15 9

85 BURROLU SWETHA 1085-18-468-040 13 9

86 CHAGAM MANASA 1085-18-468-041 14 8

87 CHEETAKURU ANUSHA 1085-18-468-042 14 9

88 CHIGULAPALLY RITHIKA 1085-18-468-043 13 8

89 CHILUMULA SRAVANTHI 1085-18-468-044 13 9

90 CHIMATA YAMINI 1085-18-468-045 14 9

91 CHINDAM RAJASRI 1085-18-468-046 14 9

92 CHINDAM VINITHA 1085-18-468-047 14 9

93 CHOKKAKULA RAJITHA 1085-18-468-048 15 9

94 CH RAJINI 1085-18-468-049 14 10

95 DADI BHAVANA 1085-18-468-050 15 10

96 DASARI LIKHITHA 1085-18-468-051 15 9

97 D BHANUPRIYA 1085-18-468-052 15 9

98 DESHPANDA SHALINI 1085-18-468-053 13 8

99 DINDI INDRAJA 1085-18-468-054 13 9

100 DIVVELA MANI CHANDANA 1085-18-468-055 13 8

101 DUBBAKA SAGARIKA 1085-18-468-056 14 9

102 DYAGA AKHILA 1085-18-468-057 15 9

103 E JAYALAXMI 1085-18-468-058 15 8

104 ERUGU SUSHMITHA 1085-18-468-059 14 10

105 GADE ANUSHA 1085-18-468-060 14 9

106 GAJARALA SOUJANYA 1085-18-468-061 13 9

107 GAJJALA PAVANI 1085-18-468-062 14 8

108 GANDETI DIVYA 1085-18-468-063 15 9

109 GANNARAPU SREEJA 1085-18-468-064 15 9

110 G APARNA 1085-18-468-065 15 9

111 GAVINI SWETHA 1085-18-468-066 14 9

112 G LAVANYA 1085-18-468-067 14 10

113 GOLCONDA DEEPA SRI 1085-18-468-068 13 10

114 GOPATHI BHAVANI VARMA 1085-18-468-069 13 9
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Course : B.SC. MPC   Sem: 6     Subject: PHYSICS   VIII

S.No Student Name Hall Ticket No Internal Assesment Assignment Seminar Total

I II Marks Marks Marks

115 GUNDOJI HERANYA 1085-18-468-070 13 9

116 JAMANJYOTHI VARSHA 1085-18-468-071 15 10

117 JANGA JAYALAKSHMI 1085-18-468-072 14 9

118 JANGAM PRANITHA 1085-18-468-073 14 8

119 JARPLA KALPANA 1085-18-468-074 15 9

120 JOGU SANTOSHINI 1085-18-468-075 15 9

121 JOSHI SRIRAGHNI 1085-18-468-076 14 9

122 KADARLA CHAITHANYA 1085-18-468-077 14 8

123 KADTHAL ARMILI 1085-18-468-078 ABS ABS

124 KALERU KORUSHA 1085-18-468-079 14 9

125 KALYANI NANDYALA 1085-18-468-080 15 10

126 KASLABAD SHIVATHMIKA 1085-18-468-081 15 10

127 KASULA RADHIKA 1085-18-468-082 14 9

128 KATRAVATH GEETHA 1085-18-468-083 14 10

129 KATTA SRAVANTHI 1085-18-468-084 15 9

130 KAVALI SWAPNA 1085-18-468-085 14 9

131 K MAHESHWARI 1085-18-468-086 13 9

132 KOMSANI MEGHANA 1085-18-468-088 14 9

133 KONDA AKHILA 1085-18-468-089 14 10

134 KONDA DURGA 1085-18-468-090 13 10

135 KONDA SRAVANI 1085-18-468-091 14 9

136 KORE BHAVANI 1085-18-468-092 14 9

137 KORUGU RAJESWARI 1085-18-468-093 14 9

138 KOTIKE AAKANKSHA 1085-18-468-094 13 9

139 KOTLA RAJINI 1085-18-468-095 13 10

140 K SHRUTHI 1085-18-468-096 14 9

141 KUNCHAM DIVYA 1085-18-468-097 15 9

142 K VANDANA KUMARI 1085-18-468-098 14 10

143 LOLAM KEERTHANA 1085-18-468-099 14 10

144 LOTTAPALLI THULASI 1085-18-468-100 13 9

145 MADDELA KEERTHANA 1085-18-468-101 14 9

146 MALLA SAILEELA 1085-18-468-102 14 9

147 MALLEPALLI AKHILA 1085-18-468-103 13 8

148 MANDHA BINDU MADHAVI 1085-18-468-104 14 8

149 MEESAALE SHIRISHA 1085-18-468-105 14 9

150 MEKALA BHAVANI 1085-18-468-106 15 10

151 MENGA ARCHANA 1085-18-468-107 14 10

152 M KALYANI 1085-18-468-108 15 9
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Course : B.SC. MPC   Sem: 6     Subject: PHYSICS   VIII

S.No Student Name Hall Ticket No Internal Assesment Assignment Seminar Total

I II Marks Marks Marks

153 M NAVYA 1085-18-468-109 14 8

154 MOHAMMED NOUSHEEN 1085-18-468-110 14 9

155 NAGELLA SOWMYA 1085-18-468-111 13 9

156 NANDITHA N 1085-18-468-112 13 8

157 NANDURI CHAITANYA LAKSHMI 1085-18-468-113 13 8

158 NERELLA NAVEENA 1085-18-468-114 14 9

159 NUKALA SOWMYA 1085-18-468-115 14 8

160 ORSU MAHESHWARI 1085-18-468-116 13 9

161 PADALA JAHNAVI 1085-18-468-117 14 10

162 PAGILLA NAVYA 1085-18-468-118 14 9

163 PAMUKUNTLA SHIRISHA 1085-18-468-119 ABS ABS

164 PANAPAKALA ATCHUTHA 1085-18-468-120 15 9

165 PANIGANTI GAYATRI 1085-18-468-121 15 9

166 PEDDINTI SONY 1085-18-468-122 ABS ABS

167 PILLI VIJAYA LAXMI 1085-18-468-124 14 10

168 P NAGA LAXMI 1085-18-468-125 13 10

169 P RAMESHWARI 1085-18-468-126 14 10

170 PRIYANKA LINGAMPALLY 1085-18-468-127 14 9

171 PULISHETTY PREETHI 1085-18-468-128 14 10

172 PULLA VINITHA 1085-18-468-129 13 9

173 P VIJAYA LAXMI 1085-18-468-130 14 9

174 RAGAM ANUSHA 1085-18-468-132 14 8

175 RAHILA BEGUM 1085-18-468-133 14 9

176 RAKOTI DILLAMMA 1085-18-468-134 15 8

177 RASHOJ GOUTHAMI 1085-18-468-135 13 9

178 REGU RUCHITHA 1085-18-468-136 14 9

179 RIZWANA BEGUM 1085-18-468-137 13 10

180 R SARALA 1085-18-468-138 14 10

181 SAANAM NAMRATHA 1085-18-468-140 14 10

182 SAGARAPU RAMA MOUNIKA 1085-18-468-141 13 10

183 SAMUEL SURAKSHA 1085-18-468-142 14 9

184 SAMULA MOUNIKA 1085-18-468-143 15 9

185 SANA FATHIMA 1085-18-468-144 14 10

186 SANGAM BHAVANI 1085-18-468-145 14 8

187 SANIYA BEGUM 1085-18-468-146 14 9

188 SARDHA SIREESHA 1085-18-468-148 15 9

189 SERIKAR SARITHA 1085-18-468-149 13 8

190 SHIVARATHRI RADHA 1085-18-468-150 14 8
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Course : B.SC. MPC   Sem: 6     Subject: PHYSICS   VIII

S.No Student Name Hall Ticket No Internal Assesment Assignment Seminar Total

I II Marks Marks Marks

191 SHREESUNDER SMITHA 1085-18-468-151 14 9

192 SIRIGADHA AKHILA 1085-18-468-152 15 9

193 SOMANOLLA INDU 1085-18-468-153 15 8

194 SOMIREDDY DHANUSHA 1085-18-468-154 14 9

195 SUDI REDDY KAVYA 1085-18-468-155 14 10

196 SUNKEWAR PRANITHA 1085-18-468-156 13 10

197 SURIGALA MADHAVI 1085-18-468-157 13 10

198 SURYAGOUNI DIVYA 1085-18-468-158 14 10

199 TANGETI NAGA LAKSHMI 1085-18-468-159 14 9

200 TANNIRU DEVIKA 1085-18-468-160 15 9

201 THALARI VANDANA 1085-18-468-161 14 9

202 THALLAPALLY PRANITHA 1085-18-468-162 14 9

203 THAPPETI MAMATHA 1085-18-468-163 15 10

204 THURPU SRIJA 1085-18-468-165 14 9

205 TULUGU USHA RANI 1085-18-468-166 14 10

206 ULPARA SHIREESHA 1085-18-468-167 13 10

207 UPPALA AKHILA 1085-18-468-168 14 9

208 UTNOOR PRIYANKA 1085-18-468-169 14 9

209 VANKAYALA VENNELA 1085-18-468-170 13 10

210 VELPUR DIVYA SRI 1085-18-468-171 14 10

211 VORUGANTI SNEHA 1085-18-468-172 14 9
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Course : B.SC. MPC   Sem: 6     Subject: PHYSICS  VII

S.No Student Name Hall Ticket No Internal Assesment Assignment Seminar Total

I II Marks Marks Marks

1 MOHAMMAD RESHMA 1085-17-441-027 15 5

2 BANDOJI NANDINI 1085-18-441-002 14 10

3 BAYYA HEMALATHA 1085-18-441-003 15 10

4 BHYRI TARA LAKSHMI 1085-18-441-004 14 9

5 BODDU MAHESHWARI 1085-18-441-005 15 10

6 BOLLEDDULA HARATHI 1085-18-441-006 14 10

7 BOYINI MAMATHA 1085-18-441-007 14 10

8 B SHIRISHA 1085-18-441-008 14 9

9 BURRE SAMUDRA 1085-18-441-009 15 9

10 CHANDANI GOND 1085-18-441-010 14 9

11 CHEPURI AKHILA 1085-18-441-011 14 10

12 CHINTHAKAYALA MANASA 1085-18-441-012 ABS ABS

13 CH SHIRISHA 1085-18-441-013 14 9

14 DODLA PRASANNA KUMARI 1085-18-441-014 15 10

15 FIRDOUS UNNISA BEGUM 1085-18-441-016 15 9

16 GAJJALLAGARI DEEKSHITHA 1085-18-441-017 15 9

17 GANGARABOINA SRI BHAVANI 1085-18-441-018 14 10

18 GATTU MADHAVI 1085-18-441-019 13 10

19 GORRE VISHNU CHANDANA 1085-18-441-020 15 10

20 GUNUKUNTA MOUNIKA 1085-18-441-021 14 9

21 G VARA LAXMI 1085-18-441-022 15 10

22 JADALA SRI VAISHNAVI 1085-18-441-023 14 10

23 JANAGAM SOUMYA 1085-18-441-024 15 9

24 JITTA MOUNIKA 1085-18-441-025 14 10

25 JUVERIA TABASSUM 1085-18-441-026 14 9

26 KADAKANCHI NAVYA 1085-18-441-027 15 9

27 KESHAVENI ANKITHA 1085-18-441-029 15 9

28 KONDA SRIJA 1085-18-441-030 15 10

29 KUCHANNAGARI PRASANNA 1085-18-441-031 15 10

30 KUMMARI RAVALI 1085-18-441-032 15 10

31 MAJJI RAMYA 1085-18-441-033 14 10

32 MANDAPURAM MOUNIKA 1085-18-441-034 15 9

33 MARUPAKA SWAPNA 1085-18-441-035 14 10

34 M THIRUPATHAMMA 1085-18-441-037 15 10

35 MYLARAM KEERTHI 1085-18-441-038 15 9

36 PARVATHA SRILATHA 1085-18-441-040 13 9

37 PEERIKATLA SHAILAJA 1085-18-441-041 15 10

38 PERURU KEERTHANA 1085-18-441-042 15 10
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Course : B.SC. MPC   Sem: 6     Subject: PHYSICS  VII

S.No Student Name Hall Ticket No Internal Assesment Assignment Seminar Total

I II Marks Marks Marks

39 RAMAGALLA ANUSHA 1085-18-441-043 14 10

40 RESHMA BEGUM 1085-18-441-044 14 10

41 RUPASINGH 1085-18-441-045 15 9

42 SALE MANJULA 1085-18-441-046 14 10

43 SAMREEN BEGUM 1085-18-441-047 14 10

44 SARAMPELLI ARCHANA 1085-18-441-048 15 10

45 SHAIK NOORJAHAN BEGUM 1085-18-441-049 15 10

46 SHANIGARAM SANDHYA 1085-18-441-050 15 10

47 SURYA SAI KEERTHANA 1085-18-441-051 15 10

48 THATI AISHWARYA 1085-18-441-052 15 10

49 THIGULLA RADHIKA 1085-18-441-053 14 9

50 YARABADI KAVYA 1085-18-441-054 14 9

51 AANUGU BHAVYA 1085-18-468-001 14 10

52 ADAPA SHIVADURGA 1085-18-468-002 15 10

53 ADVALA ANNAPURNA 1085-18-468-003 15 9

54 AEDDULA PRIYANKA 1085-18-468-004 15 9

55 AGGANI CHANDANA 1085-18-468-005 15 10

56 ALUVALA SHIREESHA 1085-18-468-007 15 10

57 AMIDI SATHVIKA 1085-18-468-008 15 9

58 AMMANGI SAI KEERTHI 1085-18-468-009 14 10

59 ANAPURU CHETANA 1085-18-468-010 14 10

60 ANITHA 1085-18-468-011 13 10

61 ANNAM PREETHI 1085-18-468-012 15 10

62 AROLLA BHUVANESHWARI 1085-18-468-013 14 9

63 A SRILEKHA 1085-18-468-015 15 9

64 AYESHA SIDDIQUA 1085-18-468-016 14 10

65 BACHU SAHITHI 1085-18-468-017 15 10

66 BADITHE KAVITHA 1085-18-468-018 14 10

67 BALASANI SONALIKA 1085-18-468-019 14 10

68 BANAVATH DIVYA 1085-18-468-020 15 9

69 BANDI JHANSI 1085-18-468-022 15 10

70 BARDALSOUNDARYA 1085-18-468-023 14 9

71 BASHAM HEMA 1085-18-468-024 14 10

72 BATHINI AKHILA 1085-18-468-025 15 10

73 BATTA SHARANYA 1085-18-468-026 14 10

74 BEGARI VANI SREE 1085-18-468-027 15 10

75 BEJUGAM SAHITHI 1085-18-468-028 14 10

76 BHOOPATHI RUCHITHA 1085-18-468-029 15 10
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Course : B.SC. MPC   Sem: 6     Subject: PHYSICS  VII

S.No Student Name Hall Ticket No Internal Assesment Assignment Seminar Total
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77 BHUKYA ANJALI 1085-18-468-030 14 9

78 BISWAS NISHARANI 1085-18-468-033 14 10

79 BODDU MEGHANA 1085-18-468-034 15 10

80 BODIKE INDIRA 1085-18-468-035 15 10

81 BOHINI RACHANA RAJ 1085-18-468-036 15 10

82 BOIDI LAXMI 1085-18-468-037 ABS ABS

83 BORRA MADHAVI LATHA 1085-18-468-038 15 10

84 B SRAVYA 1085-18-468-039 14 10

85 BURROLU SWETHA 1085-18-468-040 15 10

86 CHAGAM MANASA 1085-18-468-041 15 10

87 CHEETAKURU ANUSHA 1085-18-468-042 14 10

88 CHIGULAPALLY RITHIKA 1085-18-468-043 15 10

89 CHILUMULA SRAVANTHI 1085-18-468-044 14 9

90 CHIMATA YAMINI 1085-18-468-045 15 10

91 CHINDAM RAJASRI 1085-18-468-046 15 9

92 CHINDAM VINITHA 1085-18-468-047 14 10

93 CHOKKAKULA RAJITHA 1085-18-468-048 15 10

94 CH RAJINI 1085-18-468-049 15 9

95 DADI BHAVANA 1085-18-468-050 15 9

96 DASARI LIKHITHA 1085-18-468-051 15 10

97 D BHANUPRIYA 1085-18-468-052 15 10

98 DESHPANDA SHALINI 1085-18-468-053 14 9

99 DINDI INDRAJA 1085-18-468-054 15 9

100 DIVVELA MANI CHANDANA 1085-18-468-055 15 10

101 DUBBAKA SAGARIKA 1085-18-468-056 20 9

102 DYAGA AKHILA 1085-18-468-057 20 10

103 E JAYALAXMI 1085-18-468-058 19 10

104 ERUGU SUSHMITHA 1085-18-468-059 20 10

105 GADE ANUSHA 1085-18-468-060 20 10

106 GAJARALA SOUJANYA 1085-18-468-061 20 10

107 GAJJALA PAVANI 1085-18-468-062 20 10

108 GANDETI DIVYA 1085-18-468-063 20 10

109 GANNARAPU SREEJA 1085-18-468-064 20 10

110 G APARNA 1085-18-468-065 20 10

111 GAVINI SWETHA 1085-18-468-066 15 10

112 G LAVANYA 1085-18-468-067 15 10

113 GOLCONDA DEEPA SRI 1085-18-468-068 15 10

114 GOPATHI BHAVANI VARMA 1085-18-468-069 15 10
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115 GUNDOJI HERANYA 1085-18-468-070 15 10

116 JAMANJYOTHI VARSHA 1085-18-468-071 14 10

117 JANGA JAYALAKSHMI 1085-18-468-072 13 10

118 JANGAM PRANITHA 1085-18-468-073 14 9

119 JARPLA KALPANA 1085-18-468-074 14 9

120 JOGU SANTOSHINI 1085-18-468-075 15 10

121 JOSHI SRIRAGHNI 1085-18-468-076 15 9

122 KADARLA CHAITHANYA 1085-18-468-077 14 10

123 KADTHAL ARMILI 1085-18-468-078 ABS ABS

124 KALERU KORUSHA 1085-18-468-079 14 10

125 KALYANI NANDYALA 1085-18-468-080 15 10

126 KASLABAD SHIVATHMIKA 1085-18-468-081 14 10

127 KASULA RADHIKA 1085-18-468-082 15 10

128 KATRAVATH GEETHA 1085-18-468-083 14 10

129 KATTA SRAVANTHI 1085-18-468-084 14 10

130 KAVALI SWAPNA 1085-18-468-085 14 10

131 K MAHESHWARI 1085-18-468-086 15 10

132 KOMSANI MEGHANA 1085-18-468-088 15 9

133 KONDA AKHILA 1085-18-468-089 15 10

134 KONDA DURGA 1085-18-468-090 14 10

135 KONDA SRAVANI 1085-18-468-091 15 10

136 KORE BHAVANI 1085-18-468-092 14 10

137 KORUGU RAJESWARI 1085-18-468-093 14 10

138 KOTIKE AAKANKSHA 1085-18-468-094 14 9

139 KOTLA RAJINI 1085-18-468-095 15 10

140 K SHRUTHI 1085-18-468-096 14 10

141 KUNCHAM DIVYA 1085-18-468-097 15 10

142 K VANDANA KUMARI 1085-18-468-098 14 10

143 LOLAM KEERTHANA 1085-18-468-099 13 10

144 LOTTAPALLI THULASI 1085-18-468-100 14 10

145 MADDELA KEERTHANA 1085-18-468-101 14 10

146 MALLA SAILEELA 1085-18-468-102 15 9

147 MALLEPALLI AKHILA 1085-18-468-103 15 10

148 MANDHA BINDU MADHAVI 1085-18-468-104 15 10

149 MEESAALE SHIRISHA 1085-18-468-105 15 10

150 MEKALA BHAVANI 1085-18-468-106 15 10

151 MENGA ARCHANA 1085-18-468-107 15 10

152 M KALYANI 1085-18-468-108 14 10
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153 M NAVYA 1085-18-468-109 14 9

154 MOHAMMED NOUSHEEN 1085-18-468-110 15 9

155 NAGELLA SOWMYA 1085-18-468-111 14 10

156 NANDITHA N 1085-18-468-112 15 10

157 NANDURI CHAITANYA LAKSHMI 1085-18-468-113 14 10

158 NERELLA NAVEENA 1085-18-468-114 15 10

159 NUKALA SOWMYA 1085-18-468-115 14 10

160 ORSU MAHESHWARI 1085-18-468-116 ABS ABS

161 PADALA JAHNAVI 1085-18-468-117 15 10

162 PAGILLA NAVYA 1085-18-468-118 14 10

163 PAMUKUNTLA SHIRISHA 1085-18-468-119 ABS ABS

164 PANAPAKALA ATCHUTHA 1085-18-468-120 14 9

165 PANIGANTI GAYATRI 1085-18-468-121 15 9

166 PEDDINTI SONY 1085-18-468-122 ABS ABS

167 PILLI VIJAYA LAXMI 1085-18-468-124 15 10

168 P NAGA LAXMI 1085-18-468-125 15 10

169 P RAMESHWARI 1085-18-468-126 15 10

170 PRIYANKA LINGAMPALLY 1085-18-468-127 14 10

171 PULISHETTY PREETHI 1085-18-468-128 15 9

172 PULLA VINITHA 1085-18-468-129 14 10

173 P VIJAYA LAXMI 1085-18-468-130 15 10

174 RAGAM ANUSHA 1085-18-468-132 15 9

175 RAHILA BEGUM 1085-18-468-133 14 10

176 RAKOTI DILLAMMA 1085-18-468-134 14 10

177 RASHOJ GOUTHAMI 1085-18-468-135 15 9

178 REGU RUCHITHA 1085-18-468-136 15 10

179 RIZWANA BEGUM 1085-18-468-137 15 10

180 R SARALA 1085-18-468-138 15 10

181 SAANAM NAMRATHA 1085-18-468-140 15 10

182 SAGARAPU RAMA MOUNIKA 1085-18-468-141 14 10

183 SAMUEL SURAKSHA 1085-18-468-142 14 9

184 SAMULA MOUNIKA 1085-18-468-143 14 10

185 SANA FATHIMA 1085-18-468-144 15 10

186 SANGAM BHAVANI 1085-18-468-145 15 10

187 SANIYA BEGUM 1085-18-468-146 14 10

188 SARDHA SIREESHA 1085-18-468-148 14 10

189 SERIKAR SARITHA 1085-18-468-149 14 10

190 SHIVARATHRI RADHA 1085-18-468-150 15 10
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191 SHREESUNDER SMITHA 1085-18-468-151 15 10

192 SIRIGADHA AKHILA 1085-18-468-152 14 10

193 SOMANOLLA INDU 1085-18-468-153 14 10

194 SOMIREDDY DHANUSHA 1085-18-468-154 14 10

195 SUDI REDDY KAVYA 1085-18-468-155 15 10

196 SUNKEWAR PRANITHA 1085-18-468-156 15 10

197 SURIGALA MADHAVI 1085-18-468-157 15 10

198 SURYAGOUNI DIVYA 1085-18-468-158 15 10

199 TANGETI NAGA LAKSHMI 1085-18-468-159 15 10

200 TANNIRU DEVIKA 1085-18-468-160 15 10

201 THALARI VANDANA 1085-18-468-161 15 9

202 THALLAPALLY PRANITHA 1085-18-468-162 14 10

203 THAPPETI MAMATHA 1085-18-468-163 15 10

204 THURPU SRIJA 1085-18-468-165 14 10

205 TULUGU USHA RANI 1085-18-468-166 15 10

206 ULPARA SHIREESHA 1085-18-468-167 14 10

207 UPPALA AKHILA 1085-18-468-168 15 9

208 UTNOOR PRIYANKA 1085-18-468-169 15 10

209 VANKAYALA VENNELA 1085-18-468-170 15 10

210 VELPUR DIVYA SRI 1085-18-468-171 14 10

211 VORUGANTI SNEHA 1085-18-468-172 15 10
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